
LOTS 2 & 19 BLOCK 5 UNIT 2 GWEN 
S/D, EX BEG SW COR OF LOT 2, RUN
FT, N 115 FT, W 169.22 FT, S 115

MULLIS STEPHANY M
384 NW PALM DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-3272

31-3S-17-06008-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.010 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/15/2016 DF 1.70 28,887 0 0 28,887

STANDARD
1

192,943
5,606
28,887

227,436
64,122

163,314
HX HB 51,411

111,903
227,436

0

227,436

1521/1191 8/09/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MULLIS STEPHANY M

MULLIS STEPHANY M

1429/824 2/01/2021 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MULLIS STEPHANY M

MULLIS STEPHANY M
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2020HX Base Yr

384 NW PALM DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,465 107.5200 120.42 296,835 1951 1951 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2181

BAS 242 100 242 18,942

BAS 1,939 100 1,939 151,771

FGR 418 55 230 18,003

FOP 180 30 54 4,227

2,779 2,465 192,943

BAS= W2 N2 W12 S2 W2 S14 W34 N8 W18 S14 BAS= W19 S11 E22 N11
W3$ E3 S11 FGR= W22 S19 E22 N19$ S8 E15 FOP=  E36N5 W36 S5$
N5 E36 S11 E14 N45$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 110

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 16 30 480.00 UT 11.00 11.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 3,696

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

5,606

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 37,683.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 0.95 0.67 25,059

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 36,456.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 0.15 0.11 3,828


